Matopolskqe

¥
e

Sweim teattt

Druzynowe Mistrzostwa Wojewddztw Miodzikow

Bochnia, 28/ - 29/6/2014

Konkurencja 17
29/6/2014 - 12:53

Chtopcow, 200m zmienny

12 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz3

2 Jedryka Marceli
3 Wawrzusiszyn Bartosz
4 Pniak Bartosz

Seria2z3

1 Widla Filip

2 Gala Kornel

3 Pajak Jakub

4 Platek Maciej
5 Tobiasz Maciej

Seria3z3

1 Bieniek Michat

2 Urbanski Kacper

3 Synowiec Mikotaj
4 Teca Bartosz

5 Bac-Zajdel Mateusz
6 Brania Radostaw

Rok ur.

02
02
02

02
02
02
02
02

02
02
02
02
02
02

BOSIR Brzesko
Osemka O$wiecim
SMS Galicja Krakéw

SMS Galicja Krakéw
Gornik Sosnowiec

Solne Miasto Wieliczka

Osemka O$wiecim
Jordan Krakow

Ptywak Bochnia
STP Nowy Sacz
Omega Olkusz
Jordan Krakéw

SMS Galicja Krakéw
Osemka O$wiecim

3:27.46
3:36.40

3:16.79
3:10.97
3:03.77
3:10.01
3:11.59

3:00.74
2:54.42
2:41.93
2:51.30
2:58.09
3:01.90
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